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Making original research available to the state
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Welcome to the K-State Research and Extension Bookstore for Kansas State University
Agricultural Experiment Station and Cooperative Extension Service.

To browse, click on a topic in the left sidebar or type a key word/term in the search box
at the top of the page, which searches current publications. To search all K-State
Research and Extension content, see KSRE home page search. Or try Google's search of
all of Kansas State University.

Monthly and Quarterly orders forms for internal offices of Kansas State Research and
Extension can be found on the Communications and Agricultural Education website.

See the Historical Publications web for previous years' Kansas Agricultural Experiment Station
publications, such as crop performance tests, field and livestock research, or other station reports
of progress. The Kansas State University Libraries is the formal repository of documents published
by Kansas State University.

To find KSRE employees, see the Directory.

http://www.ksre.ksu.edu/bookstore/
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Institutional Repositories

Kansas State

UNIVERSITY Libraries
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Browse
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Authors

Collections

My Account

Login

Statistics

Most viewed item during March 2014:
YouTube and You: Experiences of
Self-awareness in the Context Collapse
of the Recording Webcam
Viewed/downloaded 475 times

Two types of statistical reports are
available for K-REx. The monthly and
annual summaries show the most heavily
viewed items in K-REx

The item statistics link at the bottom of
each record reports use data for that
particular item and includes the number
of times the item was viewed in K-REx
how often it was downloaded, and
country/city data
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4 papers deposited in K-REx have been
viewed or downloaded over 3,500 times

About K-REx

The K-State Research Exchange (K-REx) is the institutional repository for
Kansas State University and provides permanent access to scholarly
materials created by our faculty and students. In support of the principles
of Open Access. materials in K-REx are freely available to all and comply
with publisher agreements and copyright law.

Finding Work by K-State Authors

Use the search box to search by author or keyword. or use the
Communities and Collections link to browse by college and department or
other campus office. ltems in K-REx are also accessible through Google.
Google Scholar, and other web search engines

Deposit Your Work

Faculty can greatly expand the reach of their publications by adding their
journal articles and other publications to K-REx. Graduate students are
required to submit their theses, dissertations, and reports, and some
classes give undergraduates the opportunity to deposit their papers.

Learn more about K-REx

Faculty: Add Your Work to K-Rex
Deposit  your  journal  article
conference paper, or other work in
K-REx. Graduate students: Follow
these steps to submit your ETDR.

First Name

Last Name

K-State email address :
Department:

Full citation:

Attach the file

Browse_
Which file should | attach?

No file selected.

Sub

Kansas State Univ ContactUs Send Feedback
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The Open Access movement

International
OPEN ACCESS WEEK




Encouraging faculty participation

e Attend departmental faculty meetings and
events

* Daily K-State newsletter articles

 Handouts, flyers, and other advertisements
* Or...
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Active encouragement of faculty

* Beganin mid 2012

* Database searches

* RefWorks

* Email faculty for permission

* A workflow management system
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Actual participation rate?

* We think things are going well

* Have IR deposits increased as a result of
outreach efforts?

 What percentage of faculty participate?

KANSAS STATE
UNIVERSITY

‘ Libraries



Two departments

DEPARTMENT OF CLINICAL SCIENCES
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Selected groups within those
departments

* Animal Science and Industry

— Food animal Faculty

* Clinical Sciences
— Agricultural Practices Section
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Publication years

2011
e 2012
« 2013
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Data bases versus .

PubMed comprises more than 23 million citations for biomedical literature from
MEDLINE, life science journals, and online books. Citations may include links to
full-text content from PubMed Central and publisher web sites.

The largest abstract and citation

database of peer-reviewed literature. \/\ / E B Q F S C | E N C E ™

) Web of Science ™ Core Collection [
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K-State Research Exchange

Animal Sciences and Industry Faculty Research and Publications

 Aka KREx

e Kansas State
University IR
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Browse by
Authors

L
o Titles
e Subjects
e Published Date

Search within this collection: m

Advanced Search

Recent Submissions

Holsteins favor heifers, not bulls: biased milk production programmed during pregnancy as a function of fetal sex
Hinde, Katie; Carpenter, Abigail J.; Clay, John S_; Bradford, Barry J. (2014)

Mammalian females pay high energetic costs for reproduction, the greatest of which is imposed by lactation. The
synthesis of milk requires. in part, the mobilization of bodily reserves to nourish developing young. Numerous ...

Assessing the association between hoof thermography and hoof Doppler ultrasocnography for the diagnosis of
lameness in horses

Douthit, Teresa L.; Bormann, Jennifer M.; Bello, Nora M. (2014)

The objectives of this study were to 1) assess the correlation between hoof surface temperature and ultrasonographic
measurements of digital b%;od vessels in horses, and 2) evaluate their potential as predictors for clinical ..




Methodology

* Database searches by author
* Exported to RefWorks

* De duped

* Compared to entries in KREx
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PubMed
Scopus
Web of Science Core Collection

CAB Abstracts*

Total (de-duped)

Total (de-duped, sans Swine

K-State Research Exchange

KANSAS STATE
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Results (total articles)
Database |amces

167
187
185
334

386
281

11




Results: Faculty Pu

PubMed Web of % Archived
Science

3
VM2 1 10
VM3 3 9
VM4 7 28

Average percentage of articles archived
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27
9
72

ications
College of Veterinary Medicine

11
8
28

29%

6.25%
34.6%
16.4%

21.6%



AS2
AS3
AS4
AS5
AS6
AS7
AS8
AS9
AS10
AS11
AS12

2
2
2
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
2
2

Results: Faculty Publications
mmm

19
23
2
2
12
10
22
6
3
2
24

20
24
2
3
14
1
25
6
4
3
27

20
25
2
5
14
8
25
6
3
3
27

8.45%
10.2%
8.33%
50%
20%
15%
15.8%
8.33%
16.67%
30%
75%
71.7%

I Average percentage of articles archived 22.12% .



Which journals allow archiving?

American Journal of Veterinary Research Not supported

Journal of Animal Science Post-print or Publisher PDF with fee
Journal of Dairy Science Post-print with fee

Professional Animal Scientist Not Supported

PLOS One Pre/Post-print & Publisher PDF
Theriogenology Pre/Post-Print

Journal of Veterinary Medicine Education Not supported

Journal of Animal Physiology and Animal Nutrition Pre-print; Post-print with embargo

FASEB Journal OA fee required
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“Problem” journals

* Many of the top journals are “problems” from
an open-access perspective

 What is the effect on archiving trends?
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KREx deposits by year from this group

e 2011 — 2 articles
e 2012 — 4 articles
e 2013 — 6 articles
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Conclusions

* |n spite of supportive departments, there is
difficulty encouraging IR participation due to
restrictive copyright agreements

* Greater IR participation by Clinical Sciences
faculty

* Slight increase in archiving since 2010
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Future directions

* Who is NIH funded?

* How might this inform library database
ourchasing decisions?

* Look at other departments

* How to improve outreach to those who do not
narticipate at all
— Faculty attitudes about Open Access journals

* Add other databases to our weekly search and
email workflow?
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Thank you!

Jenny Oleen, Scholarly Communications Librarian
jkoleen@ksu.edu

Diana Farmer, Content Development Librarian
dmfarmer@ksu.edu

Livia Olsen, Faculty & Graduate Services Librarian
livia@ksu.edu

QUESTIONS?
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